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Item Name:

NATURAL HALAL CHICKEN SHAWARMA

Item Number: MEL267

Formula Number: SBMO000033

CONE NET WEIGHT

20 Ibs

| (£ 0.20 Ibs.)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

DIMENSIONS SIZE (in.) | VARIANCE
CONE TOP Max. 8 - 9 in.
CONE BOTTOM Max. 6.00 in.
CONE HEIGHT 14" +1in.

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Appearance: Sliced meats in a cylindrical shape

Color: Typical of Chicken

Flavor/Aroma: When cooked - Chicken, chicken fat with onion, and garlic/typical of roasted chicken.
Texture: When cooked - slices have a firm texture but have a tender bite

ITEM PACKAGING

Primary Packaging:
Cases Per Pallet:
Rows Per Pallet (Hi):
Cases Per Row (Ti):

Case Dimensions (Inches):

UPC Code Number:

SEC/ITF /GTIN Number:
Pallet Weight (Ib & kg):

Plain Bag & Sheet Cook

Instruct Shawarma Primary Case Type: Videojet Label - Plain Box
60 Cases No. of Cones / Case: 1/20 Ib Cone
3 Cases High Case Gross Wt. (Ibs): 21.00 Ibs
20 Cases Per Layer Case Gross Wt. (kg): 9.5 kg
9.0625 x 9.0625 x 16.3750 in Case Net Wt. (Ibs): 20.00 Ibs
N/A Case Net Wt. (kg): 9.07 kg
0-00-75365-00267-9 Cases Cube (Cu. Ft.): 0.77 Cu. Ft.
1325 Ibs (601 kg) Pallet Pattern Height (In.): 54.125 in.

STORAGE & SHELF LIFE & CODE DATE FORMAT

Storage Conditions:
Shelf Life from Production:

FROZEN (10°F or below)

FROZEN (0°F) : 9 MONTHS

Distributed: FROZEN (10°F or below)

Code Date Format: BAG LOT CODE

(270 DAYYS) 1 Digit Year + Julian Date

+MT EX:116113:18
Master Case Lot Code
1 Digit Year + Julian Date

+ MT EX: 1161 13:18

Certified Kosher Certified Halal Certified Organic Certified CN
NO YES NO NO
| INGREDIENT STATEMENT
INGREDIENTS:

CHICKEN, WATER, BINDER (SOY PROTEIN, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, ISOLATED POTATO PRODUCT,
CELLULOSE POWDER, SODIUM ACETATE, GLUCOSE SYRUP, SOY LECITHIN), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2%
OF SEASONING (SPICES, CHICKEN BROTH, GARLIC POWDER, SALT, GREEN BELL PEPPER POWDER,
SOYBEAN OIL, NATURAL FLAVOR), OLIVE OIL. CONTAINS: SOY.



14 =
“grecian

KRONOS ¥

FINISHED PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

delight

ToRrer: Caviry Up Uaia Jlavus Document: Research and Development
Effective Date: 05/25/2023 Program:  Specification Program
Revised By: Nancy Zuniga Location: TONNE/GDF

Approved By: Nick Spondike, Chief Innovation Officer

NUTRITIONALS PER SERVING SIZE

Serving Size: 4 0z (113g)
Servings Per Container : Approx. 80*

Nutrition Facts

80 servings per container
Serving size 4 oz. (1134g)
|

Amount per serving

Calories 130
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 4.5g 6%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 85mg 28%
Sodium 400mg 17%
Total Carbohydrate 2g 1%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars Og
Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 19g
|

Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 20mg 2%
Iron 1mg 6%
Potassium 268mg 6%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Nutrient Content Claims Per
Low Saturated Fat

Free of Sugar

Good source of Vitamin B-2
High Vitamin B-3

High Vitamin B-6

High Vitamin B-12

High Pantothenic Acid

Good source of Phosphorous
Good source of Copper

High Zinc

High Selenium

Excellent Source of Protein

All Natural* Minimally Processed
No Artificial Flavors & Colors
Gluten Free

Trans Fat Free

No Added Nitrates & Nitrites
MSG AND 1&G FREE

No Preservatives and/or Artificial
Preservatives & Additives

Calories per gram:
Fat9 =+ Carbohydrate 4 + Protein4

ALLERGENS AND OTHER SENSITIVE INGREDIENTS

Column | Column 11 Column 111
Present in other Present in the
ALLERGEN Present in the products same
Product manufactured on the | manufacturing
same line plant
Peanut NO NO NO
Tree Nuts NO NO NO
Milk and Dairy NO YES YES
Products
Eggs NO NO YES
Fish NO NO NO
Shellfish and NO NO NO
Molluscs
Soy YES YES YES
Wheat NO YES YES
Sesame Seeds NO NO YES
Monosodium
Glutamate (MSG) NO YES YES
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NUTRITIONALS VALUES (100g UNROUNDED)

Product: NATURAL HALAL CHICKEN SHAWARMA GENESIS EFFECTIVE DATE: 05/25/2023
Trans Fatty Acid 0.01 Vitamin B12 (mcg) 0.47 Magnesium (mg 19.22
Gram Weight (g)] 100.00 |Cholesterol (mg) 75.84 Biotin (mcg) 0.00 Manganese (mg] 0.01
Calories (kcal) 110.78  |Water (g) 76.57 Vitamin C (mg) 0.75 Molybdenum (rm 0.00
Calories from
Fat (kcal) 34.30 |Ash (g) 0.00 Vitamin D - IU (1U) 0.83 Phosphorus (mg|  151.89
Calories from Insoluble Fiber
SatFat (kcal) 8.36 (9) 0.00 Vitamin D - mcg (I 0.01 Potassium (mg) 236.57
Protein (g) 17.00 Toco (mQ) 0.15 Selenium (mcg) 17.50
Carbohydrates (g 1.39 Vitamin A - 1U ( 85.89 Folate (mcg) 3.33 Sodium (mg) 348.72
Dietary Fiber
2016 (9) 0.74 Vitamin A - RE ( 8.33 Folate, DFE (mcg) 3.33 Zinc (mg) 1.47
Soluble Fiber Vitamin A -
2016 (g) 0.00 RAE (RAE) 8.33 Vitamin K (mcg) 2.33 Chloride (mg) 0.00
Total Sugars (9) 0.13 Carotenoid RE (i 0.00 Pantothenic Acid (n 0.97
Added Sugars (g 0.02 Retinol RE (RE) 8.33 Omega 3 Fatty 4
Disaccharides (g) 0.00 Beta-Carotene (n 0.00 Calcium (mg) 17.60 Omega 6 Fatty 4
Other Carbs (g) 0.00 Vitamin B1 (mg) 0.08 Chromium (mcg) 0.00
Fat (g) 3.81 Vitamin B2 (mg) 0.15 Copper (mg) 0.05 Alcohol (g) 0.00
Saturated Fat (g) 0.93 Vitamin B3 (mg) 4.68 Fluoride (mg) 0.00 Caffeine (mg) 0.00
Niacin Equiv
Mono Fat (g) 1.37 (mg) 7.66 lodine (mcg) 0.00 Choline (mg) 40.49
Poly Fat (g) 0.86 Vitamin B6 (mg) 0.35 Iron (mQ) 1.04
VIDEOJET LABEL
KEEP FROZEN Natural* Halal Chicken Shawarma Cone MEL267
‘Cont?!ns Mo Artificial ngreche?ts and is only Minimally Processed
Safe Handling Instructions | """t . J' .
bl vl oot Syl s et i a Q\CI \CET/ -, GLUC L 9TRUP, 900 ':' h - ) s
e ‘ T X S AS NI (e delight | .2

—— :
e i o Fiswsre SOYEEAN OIL, NATURAL FLAVOR), OLIVE OLL AGRICULTURE

) P-18123
IS AW MEaland HJIE\‘_S‘UPE(?INIDFI! C!I‘I_E”Uﬂﬁ. . _
2 M sy, | CONTAINS:SOY 1-201b.cone R Lot 11:33
G Gooh thorauglly. H Cetified by USA Halal '

@, ook o Pl e el
: FOR INSTITUTIONAL USE ONLY
Grecian Delight Foods, Inc.
NET WT. 20 Ibs (9.07 kg) Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 PRODUCT OF USA
' ' www.GDKFoods.com 1-800-621-4387
00075365002679
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PALLET PATTERN

o

TOPRrS GRECIAM - SHAWARMA Dale Printed : 311/2015
Last Saved - 3/11/2015

GMA (Motched) 48.000x40.000X5.000
Shipper Shipper UnitLoad
{ID) {OD) {Incl. Pal)
Ln: 87500In 9.0625in  45313n
Wd: 87500in  9.0625In 36250 In
Ht 157500In 163750In 54125

Mat: 0.00 Ib 0.00 Ib
GIS: 0.00 Ib 65.00 Ib
Cube: OG3BM3  OF78M3  51.449 i3
Height Vert
Shipper: &0
Arsa EMclency: 0.00 % B5.55 %
Cubic Efficlency: 0.00 % 6671 %
CASEes per layer: &0
Layers/load: 3
Patarnn: Columin
RSC Area: 6.40 Tt2 384 ft2
Density (gricc): 0.0000

36.250 “-HH f,f"' L 54 125

45.313

Motes: DESIGM#68843

Entwm Contsizer - 02:18 pm {TOPS P 'Wersios 82505}



